TOWN BOARD TOWN OF BRUNSWICK Regular Meeting

October 13, 2022

FILED RESOLUTIONS

Number	Title	Description
TBA	RESOLUTION REAPPOINTING MEMBER TO BOARD OF ASSESSMENT REVIEW OF THE TOWN OF BRUNSWICK	This Resolution reappoints Jennifer Fitzpatrick to another five year term as a Member of the Board of Assessment Review, expiring on 09/30/2027.
TBA	RESOLUTION APPROVING 2023 TENTATIVE BUDGET AS 2023 PRELIMINARY BUDGET OF THE TOWN OF BRUNSWICK	This Resolution approves the 2023 Tentative Budget with changes and adopts it as the 2023 Preliminary Budget.
ТВА	RESOLUTION REJECTING BOND FORM FOR DECOMMISIONING OF SOLAR EQUIPMENT	This Resolution rejects the form of decommissioning bond submitted by CVE North America, Inc., in connection with its proposed Commercial Solar Collector System facility to be located off Belair Lane in the Town of Brunswick.
ТВА	RESOLUTION AMENDING TOWN OF BRUNSWICK EMPLOYEE HANDBOOK IN RELATION TO SEXUAL HARASSMENT POLICY	This Resolution amends the Town of Brunswick Employee Handbook to address matters required under State law.
ТВА	RESOLUTION AMENDING ADOPTED 2022 ANNUAL BUDGET	This Resolution amends the Adopted 2022 Annual Town Budget in various respects to account for the receipt of the additional revenue, and the appropriation thereof to meet the current or anticipated budgetary appropriation shortfalls during fiscal 2022.